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Financial Results

New Orders Received

Net Sales

Operating Income

Ordinary Income

Net Income

Cash Flow

Operating Cash Flow

Investing Cash Flow (Loss)

Free Cash Flow

Financing Cash Flow (Loss)

Cash and Cash Equivalents

29,223

△42,841

△13,618

△6,517

79,799

13,564

11,515

25,079

△32,415

72,007

47,182

△12,100

35,082

△4,793

106,192

14,499

△37,313

△22,813

15,532

111,926

15,168

△32,386

△17,218

△4,374

94,665

Financial Position

Net Assets

Total Assets

Interest-bearing Debt

193,748

686,325

172,034

209,631

655,929

144,564

207,313

660,397

148,256

323,609

932,896

187,833

347,305

1,074,563

188,314

Per Share Information

EPS (Net Income per Share)

BPS (Net Assets per Share)

Dividends per Share

Share Price at the year end

16.29

198.40

4.0

199

21.59

219.17

4.0

144

△9.91

212.06

3.0

166

51.80

266.72

2.0

218

11.63

293.04

2.0

205

Key Financial Indicator

Shareholders' Equity to Total Assets

ROE (Return of Equity)

23.9

8.2

27.7

10.0

26.6

△4.6

23.6

21.6

22.0

4.1

FY2010

686,886

571,852

31,420

32,345

17,880

662,556

577,093

24,001

26,162

△8,207

1,107,750

670,068

19,969

26,180

42,855

499,695

589,209

38,896

36,217

13,494

FY2014FY2013FY2012FY2011

FY2010 FY2014FY2013FY2012FY2011

959,785

816,520

13,299

14,899

9,463

FY2014

FY2014

FY2014

7,986,894

6,794,707

110,668

123,983

78,747

126,221

△269,502

△143,281

△36,398

787,759

2,890,114

8,942,023

1,567,062

FY2010 FY2014FY2013FY2012FY2011

FY2010 FY2014FY2013FY2012FY2011

FY2010 FY2014FY2013FY2012FY2011

Net Sales

(FY)

(FY)

( JPY 100 million)( JPY 100 million)

( JPY )( JPY ) ( JPY )( JPY )

( JPY 100 million)( JPY 100 million) ( JPY 100 million)( JPY 100 million)

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,892

105

10,326 10,025 9,881

12,055 12,291

80

84 85
80

5,719
5,771

6,701

8,165

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

(FY) (FY)

Operating Income

Operating Income per Net Sales
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* TJ: Tera Joule (=1012J)

198.4

6.66 6.38
6.70 6.90

8.14
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389

135

8.2
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5.5

4.2

3.0

1.6

179

429
21.6

4.1

10.0

△ 82
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Highlights

△ 4.6

About Us

Millions of Japanese Yen

（TJ)*
(10,000 t)(persons)

FY2014

0.097

2.439

0.017

1.706


